
STATE OF INDIANA 
INDIANA UTILITY REGULATORY COMMISSION 

PETITION OF INDIANA-AMEIUCAN 
WATER COMPANY, INC. FOR (1) 
AUTHORITY TO INCREASE ITS RATES 
AND CHARGES FOR WATER UTILITY 
SERVICE, (2) REVIEW OF ITS RA TES 
AND CHARGES FOR WASTEWATER 
UTILITY SERVICE, (3) APPROVAL OF 
NEW SCHEDULES OF RATES AND 
CHARGES APPLICABLE TO WATER 
AND WASTEWATER UTILITY 
SERVICE, AND (4) AUTHORITY TO 
IMPLEMENT A LOW INCOME PILOT 
PROGRAM. 
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CAUSE NO. 45142 

INDIANA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY, INC.'S 
SUBMISSION OF OMITTED WORKP APER 

Indiana-American Water Company, Inc. ("Petitioner" or "Indiana American") hereby submits 

a workpaper supporting the rebuttal testimony of Gregory D. Shimansky that was omitted from the 

fi ling of January 24, 2019. 

Respectfully submitted, 

·y J. Close, Attorney No. 5104-49 
Lauren M. Box, Attorney N . 32521-49 
Barnes & Thornburg LLP 
11 South Meridian Street 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
Close Telephone: (3 17) 231-7785 
Box Telephone: (317) 23 1-7289 
Fax: (317) 231-7433 
Email: hillary.close@btlaw.com 
lauren. box@btlaw.com 
IA WC@btlaw.com 

Attorneys for Petitioner 
Indiana-American Water Company, Inc. 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned attorney hereby certifies that a copy of the foregoing has been served 
upon the following via electronic mail this 25th day of January, 20 19 to: 

Daniel Le Vay 
Scott Franson 
Tiffany Murray 
Jason Haas 
Office of the Utility Consumer Counselor 
115 West Washington Street, Suite 1500S 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
dlevay@oucc.in.gov 
sfranson@oucc.in. gov 
timurray@oucc.in.gov 
thaas@oucc. in. gov 
infomgt@oucc.in. gov 

Kristina Kern Wheeler 
J. Christopher Janak 
Nikki Gray Shoultz 
Bose McKinney & Evans LLP 
111 Monument Circle, #2700 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
kwheeler@boselaw.com 
cjanak@boselaw.com 
nshoultz@boselaw.com 

Jeffrey A. Earl 
Bose McKinney & Evans LLP 
111 Monument Circle, Suite 2700 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
jearl@boselaw.com 

William W. Barrett 
Stephen K. Watson 
Williams Barrett & Wilkowski, LLP 
600 North Emerson A venue 
P.O. Box 405 
Greenwood, IN 46 142 
wbarrett@wbwlawyers.com 
swatson@wbwlawyers.com 
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Aaron A. Schmoll 
Joseph P. Rompala 
Bette Dodd 
Lewis & Kappes, P.C. 
One American Square, Suite 2500 
Indianapolis, IN 46282 
ASchmoll@lewis-kappes.com 
JRompala@lewis-kappes.com 
BDodd@lewis-kappes.com 
Courtesy copy to: 
ATyler@lewis-kappes.com 
ETennant@lewis-kappes.com 

Robert M. Glennon 
3697 N. County Road 500 E. 
Danville, Indiana 461 22 
robe1tglennonlaw@gmail.com 

Jennifer Washburn 
Margo Tucker 
Citizens Action Coalition 
1915 West 18111 Street, Suite C 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46202 
jwashburn@citact.org 
mtucker@citact.o rg 
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